
Virginia’s Premier Holiday Craft Show



Santa Hours:
Friday December 5  from 9am-11amth

Saturday December 6  from 11am-2pmth

Sunday, December 7  from 11am-2pmth

Follow Us on Facebook for all the latest
information and announcement about the

Fredericksburg Arts & Craft Shows

Thank you for attending the Holiday Craft Show
at the Fredericksburg Convention Center!

Tickets are good for all 3 days of the 
Holiday Craft Show.

Show Hours:
Friday, December 5 : 9:00am – 5:00pmth

Saturday, December 6 : 9:00am – 5:00pmth

Sunday, December 7 : 10:00am – 4:00pmth

Take a Selfie at the Exit Display for
Re-Entry throughout the Weekend!



Visit the Bar
for Holiday
Cocktails!

ATM is
located in
the front

lobby and by
concessions

Don’t forget
to visit
Santa!

Floor Plan



Vendor List
Vendor Name
10 Minute Nails Color Street
580Pottery LLC
ABC Petwear Inc
Above The Flame Cigars LLC
All Bottled Up
Alpha Earl Apps LLC
American Made Wood Works LLC
Angie's Abstract Acyrlic Art
Annie's Little Treasures
Art From Beth
B-17 Woodworks
Bakery Box/Twisted Pickle
BAR
Battlefield Kettle Corn
Bayou to the Bay Outdoors
Beautiful Thoughts by Dana
Berrygood Farm
BerryLin&Fin
Better Together Candles
Betty's Corner
Beyond Beautiful Boutique
Bobbie's Barn
Born Again Doll Furnishings
Boujee HAG Decor
Brenda's Boutique
Briar Branch Alpacas
BrokenBit Woodworking LLC
BST Sisterhood
Bullet Jewelry Designs LLC
Bungalow Decor
C&N Crafts
Campbell's Crafty Corner
Canine Capes & Cuddles
Can'tdles & Pearlescent Candle Co
Caprice Customz
Carla's Custom Creations
Ca'Zakes LLC
Celebrate the Cheseapeak NNK Style
Celestial Bonsai
Celia's Quilts
Classically Crochet
Cocktail Party Wine Slush
COLYR
Constance Collection
Constanza Wears
Copper Arts
Cozy Hats and More
Cozy Reflections
Crabtree Falls Designs
Craft Soup LLC
Crafts 4 U
Crafts by Lisa Kauffman
Crazy Karen's
Creative Art Designs
Creative Works Crafts
Cutco Cutlery
Damsel in Defense
Day's Creations
DL Creations - Book Folding Art
DNA Hairtools
DoodleBug Designs
DoodleBug Designs

Booth #
336
616
636
530
731

8
5

702
723
516
614
603
941
502
720

1
430

9
644
842
518
521
319
514
419
845
628
339
302
236
531
442
223
315
737
841
834
327
426
205
715
402
437
118
305
617
227
810
405
408
208
314
121
643
309
342
233
510
527
133
729
805

*Subject to Change*

Vendor Name
Doodlebug Dogs
Down 2 Earth
Downtown Dog
Emotionalyolks
Eqyptian Gifts
Erica's Door Decor LLC
Facets
Falun Dafa Association of DC
Fido's Fancy by Pursonal Hangups
Firelightknitting
Flora's Finest at Bolton Farm
Flying Wood Shop
Fraser Family Crafts
Gema Crystal Jewelry
Giannas
Gigi Rosy Designs LLC
Gone Stitch'n
Goode Wood and Nuts
Gordos LLP of Woodbridge
Graze Craze Fredericksburg
Great Harvest Bread Co.
GriffonCo Shoppe LLC
Gunner Rae Monograms
Handmade Quilts and Breads
Happy Tales Writing
Hawaiian Moon
Healthy Living Company
Heather's Primitive Place
Heirlooms and Treasures
Holding Onto Memories & Wreaths
Hollys Kollections
Hollys Kollections
Hook n Strapt LLC
Illuminations Vintage
Inca Sun Imports & Exports LLC
Instant Shine Cleaners
iPhoto Birds
J.C. Wade Originals
JandT3DCreations
Jasmine's Essence
JazzHands
Jem's Jem Jewelry
Jess Unique Gifts
Jordan Essentials
Joy's Delightz LLC
Joys Treasures Jewelry
JR Crafts & Engraving
Just Peachy Jewels
Kailey's Magnetic Jewelry
Karebear Crafts
KATS - Kick Ass Timeless Signs
Keylee Flair
Kids Inspiration LLC
Kim's Crafty Creations
Kitty's Creations
KK's Creations By Karen
Krafts by Kadee LLC
Laura's Raw Honey
Life in the Northern Neck
Lil Whimsical Stationery Shop
Lilla Rose
Linda's Sewing Boutique

Booth #
611

3
736
620
403
329
229

1066
847

4
633
220
814
105
627
320
632
10

436
803
509
635
214

1059
844
136
337
607
703
411

1065
243
122
738
138
747
832
537
331
111
127
822

1064
333
727
626
732
335
744
721

1069
503
334
124
806
538
311
809
443
429
237
621



Vendor List
Vendor Name
Lisa's Art Nook
Lisa's Cornhole Bags and Boards
LOL Designs by Angie
Lovell's 31 LLC
LuLa Roe Dawn Davis
Luxaro Events LLC
Luxury Wholesale
Made From Wood
Magick Patchworks
Manduka Moon
MarshaMello/Capitol Chocolate Fountains
Mary Ball Women's Club
Meadowgate Alpacas
Mediterranean Basil Salt
Mia Bella's with Mina
MIKE'S CUSTOM GOLF CARTS
MJ Design Haus
MKO Laser
Mountain View Hops
Moxy Creek
Mr stick it
Murrell's Mex-Italia Gourmet Salsa
Mutlu Inc
Mutlu Inc
My Heart's Delight LLC
Nectar of the Vine
Norwex
Not Just Jars
Nube Coffee
Oaks and Roses
OBX Prep
Ocean and Magnolia
Olivia Marie & Company LLC
OOMPAH's Udderiffic Cheese Spread
Ovia Luxury Gifts
Palz Pillows
Passanante's Home Food Services
Patriotic Shop Inc
Patty's Piecework
PawPrint Creations 3D
Pocketz
Pomptilius
Pop Art by Elena
Preppy Palooza
Pup My Style
Rachana Ink
Rambling Ruminations Books
Razzle Dazzle Gifts LLC
Rivah Custom Creations
Riveting Crafts
Robin's Nest Egg
Roundtree Studio
Rumalutions LLC
Rumors Decor
Rustic Flags
Sandyhook Art Glass Studio
Savory Moco
Scentsy
Scrappe Totes + More
Scrunchies by Linda
Sea Breeze Italian Ice
Silverleaf Creations

Booth #
109
515
137
219
232
217
140
507
307

1057
539
733
428
826
344
833
435
517
630
606
816
815
129
228
827
634
343
322
615
836
816
504
522
427
505
716
347
11

828
414
526
235
215
115
310
420
647
811
543
708
707
119
206
126
846
203
323
240
433
422
821
303

Vendor Name
SilverWolf Crafts
Simply Handmade
SJA Crafts
Sleepy Hollow Lights
So Buttery Skin
Southern Sunsets
Spark 4 Joy
Sports Banner Plus
Sprelly
Stafford Nursery
Stained by Amy
Store Pera
Sugared Candle Company LLC
Sweet Rose Marie Bakery
T.L. Wine Floral Design
Taste of Old Country
Taste of Spice Dips
Tee and Bee Creations
Teromed
The Bunkin Patch
The Comfort Station
The Competition
The Crafty Nana
The Dazzling Squad
The Glittered Squirrel
The Larkin Tea Co. LLC
The Nerdy Mama's Craft Corner
The Olde Lathe
The Pen Lady
The Shore Spice & Pickle Company
There's a Bead For That...
Things From Home
This and That Crafts by Blake LLC
TOA Waters
Tonya Royston, Author
Troy Montana Jewelry
True Honey Teas
Uncommon Finds
Unique Traditional Basketry
VELUD LLC
Vintage Glow Candles
Virginia Soaps & Scents
Watercolor by Leah
What A Seat
Whimsical Door Hanger
Whitley's Peanuts
Wick Bliss A Candle Company
William's Laser Works
Willow & Thread
Windmill Heights Garden Center
Wood Speaks To You
World's Mini Bazaar
Wow Fudge DBA Chocolate Moonshine
Wreath Creations
Wreathtastic Duo
Yellow Truck Creations
Young Living Essential Oils
Yummers Jewelry Dzines

Booth #
210
415
306
709
825
743
704
326
533
14

730
221
706
123
110
711
508
818
349
446
114

1061
726
717
545
104
308
100
202
742
534
602
618
722
406
714
622
801
817
642
107
608
209
529
439
211
226
418
207
528
532

1068
103
431
536
14a
332
432

*Subject to Change*







1698 Carl D Silver Pkwy Fredericksburg, VA 22401



Memorable Moments 
Can Make Your 

Party or Event Magical.

memorablemomentsva.com

memorablemomentsva@gmail.com

(540) 898 - 8884

Holiday Craft Show

Decorations Provided by



ADS





F R E D E R I C K S B U R G
C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R

See More 

Online!

UPCOMING EVENTSUPCOMING EVENTSUPCOMING EVENTS

Southeastern Sports & TCG Expo
FXBG Boat & Water Sports Sale
FXBG KidFest
FXBG Spring Home Show
SHE Said Yes Wedding Expo
FXBG Wine & Food Expo
All American Reptile & Plant Expo
Grimoire Studios: The Gothic Market
Fredericksburg RV Show
BrickFair LEGO Fan Expo
Spring Arts & Crafts Show
Dominion Toy Con
Card City Expo
Spring Garage Sale
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo
3  Annual FXBG Tattoo Invitationalrd

VA International Open IBJJF Jiu-Jitsu Championship
Countdown to Christmas Craft Show

JANUARY 3-4
JANUARY 9-11
FEBRUARY 7-8

FEBRUARY 13-15
FEBRUARY 22
FEBRUARY 28

MARCH 6-8
MARCH 7-8

MARCH 13-15
MARCH 28-29

APRIL 11-12
APRIL 25

MAY 30-31
JUNE 6

JUNE 19-20
JUNE 26-28
JULY 18-19
JULY 24-26

From thrilling expos and engaging festivals to unique markets
and creative showcases, there's something for everyone.

Whether you're an enthusiast looking to explore new hobbies or
simply seeking a fun outing with family and friends, our calendar

is packed with opportunities to make memorable experiences.


