



FREDERICKSBURG

Holiday
Craft

SHOW

VIRGINIA'S PREMIER HOLIDAY CRAFT SHOW



FREDERICKSBURG
CONVENTION CENTER

**Thank you for attending the Holiday Craft Show
at the Fredericksburg Convention Center!**

**Tickets are good for all 3 days of the
Holiday Craft Show.**

Show Hours:

Friday, December 5th: 9:00am – 5:00pm

Saturday, December 6th: 9:00am – 5:00pm

Sunday, December 7th: 10:00am – 4:00pm

Santa Hours:

Friday December 5th from 9am-11am

Saturday December 6th from 11am-2pm

Sunday, December 7th from 11am-2pm

**Take a Selfie at the Exit Display for
Re-Entry throughout the Weekend!**

**Follow Us on Facebook for all the latest
information and announcement about the
Fredericksburg Arts & Craft Shows**



VENDOR LIST

Vendor Name	Booth #	Vendor Name	Booth #
10 Minute Nails Color Street	336	Doodlebug Dogs	611
580Pottery LLC	616	Down 2 Earth	3
ABC Petwear Inc	636	Downtown Dog	736
Above The Flame Cigars LLC	530	Emotionalyolks	620
All Bottled Up	731	Egyptian Gifts	403
Alpha Earl Apps LLC	8	Erica's Door Decor LLC	329
American Made Wood Works LLC	5	Facets	229
Angie's Abstract Acrylic Art	702	Falun Dafa Association of DC	1066
Annie's Little Treasures	723	Fido's Fancy by Pursonal Hangups	847
Art From Beth	516	Firelightknitting	4
B-17 Woodworks	614	Flora's Finest at Bolton Farm	633
Bakery Box/Twisted Pickle	603	Flying Wood Shop	220
BAR	941	Fraser Family Crafts	814
Battlefield Kettle Corn	502	Gema Crystal Jewelry	105
Bayou to the Bay Outdoors	720	Giannas	627
Beautiful Thoughts by Dana	1	Gigi Rosy Designs LLC	320
Berrygood Farm	430	Gone Stitch'n	632
BerryLin&Fin	9	Goode Wood and Nuts	10
Better Together Candles	644	Gordos LLP of Woodbridge	436
Betty's Corner	842	Graze Craze Fredericksburg	803
Beyond Beautiful Boutique	518	Great Harvest Bread Co.	509
Bobbie's Barn	521	GriffonCo Shoppe LLC	635
Born Again Doll Furnishings	319	Gunner Rae Monograms	214
Boujee HAG Decor	514	Handmade Quilts and Breads	1059
Brenda's Boutique	419	Happy Tales Writing	844
Briar Branch Alpacas	845	Hawaiian Moon	136
BrokenBit Woodworking LLC	628	Healthy Living Company	337
BST Sisterhood	339	Heather's Primitive Place	607
Bullet Jewelry Designs LLC	302	Heirlooms and Treasures	703
Bungalow Decor	236	Holding Onto Memories & Wreaths	411
C&N Crafts	531	Hollys Kollections	1065
Campbell's Crafty Corner	442	Hollys Kollections	243
Canine Capes & Cuddles	223	Hook n Strapt LLC	122
Can'tdles & Pearlescent Candle Co	315	Illuminations Vintage	738
Caprice Customz	737	Inca Sun Imports & Exports LLC	138
Carla's Custom Creations	841	Instant Shine Cleaners	747
Ca'Zakes LLC	834	iPhoto Birds	832
Celebrate the Cheseapeak NNK Style	227	J.C. Wade Originals	537
Celestial Bonsai	426	JandT3DCreations	331
Celia's Quilts	205	Jasmine's Essence	111
Classically Crochet	715	JazzHands	127
Cocktail Party Wine Slush	402	Jem's Jem Jewelry	822
COLYR	437	Jess Unique Gifts	1064
Constance Collection	118	Jordan Essentials	333
Constanza Wears	305	Joy's Delightz LLC	727
Copper Arts	617	Joys Treasures Jewelry	626
Cozy Hats and More	227	JR Crafts & Engraving	732
Cozy Reflections	810	Just Peachy Jewels	335
Crabtree Falls Designs	405	Kailey's Magnetic Jewelry	744
Craft Soup LLC	408	Karebear Crafts	721
Crafts 4 U	208	KATS - Kick Ass Timeless Signs	1069
Crafts by Lisa Kauffman	314	Keylee Flair	503
Crazy Karen's	121	Kids Inspiration LLC	334
Creative Art Designs	643	Kim's Crafty Creations	124
Creative Works Crafts	309	Kitty's Creations	806
Cutco Cutlery	342	KK's Creations By Karen	538
Damsel in Defense	233	Krafts by Kadee LLC	311
Day's Creations	510	Laura's Raw Honey	809
DL Creations - Book Folding Art	527	Life in the Northern Neck	443
DNA Hairtools	133	Lil Whimsical Stationery Shop	429
DoodleBug Designs	729	Lilla Rose	237
DoodleBug Designs	805	Linda's Sewing Boutique	621

Subject to Change

VENDOR LIST

Vendor Name	Booth #	Vendor Name	Booth #
Lisa's Art Nook	109	SilverWolf Crafts	210
Lisa's Cornhole Bags and Boards	515	Simply Handmade	415
LOL Designs by Angie	137	SJA Crafts	306
Lovell's 31 LLC	219	Sleepy Hollow Lights	709
LuLa Roe Dawn Davis	232	So Buttery Skin	825
Luxaro Events LLC	217	Southern Sunsets	743
Luxury Wholesale	140	Spark 4 Joy	704
Made From Wood	507	Sports Banner Plus	326
Magick Patchworks	307	Sprelly	533
Manduka Moon	1057	Stafford Nursery	14
MarshaMello/Capitol Chocolate Fountains	539	Stained by Amy	730
Mary Ball Women's Club	733	Store Pera	221
Meadowgate Alpacas	428	Sugared Candle Company LLC	706
Mediterranean Basil Salt	826	Sweet Rose Marie Bakery	123
Mia Bella's with Mina	344	T.L. Wine Floral Design	110
MIKE'S CUSTOM GOLF CARTS	833	Taste of Old Country	711
MJ Design Haus	435	Taste of Spice Dips	508
MKO Laser	517	Tee and Bee Creations	818
Mountain View Hops	630	Teromed	349
Moxy Creek	606	The Bunkin Patch	446
Mr stick it	816	The Comfort Station	114
Murrell's Mex-Italia Gourmet Salsa	815	The Competition	1061
Mutlu Inc	129	The Crafty Nana	726
Mutlu Inc	228	The Dazzling Squad	717
My Heart's Delight LLC	827	The Glittered Squirrel	545
Nectar of the Vine	634	The Larkin Tea Co. LLC	104
Norwex	343	The Nerdy Mama's Craft Corner	308
Not Just Jars	322	The Olde Lathe	100
Nube Coffee	615	The Pen Lady	202
Oaks and Roses	836	The Shore Spice & Pickle Company	742
OBX Prep	816	There's a Bead For That...	534
Ocean and Magnolia	504	Things From Home	602
Olivia Marie & Company LLC	522	This and That Crafts by Blake LLC	618
OOMPAH's Udderiffic Cheese Spread	427	TOA Waters	722
Ovia Luxury Gifts	505	Tonya Royston, Author	406
Palz Pillows	716	Troy Montana Jewelry	714
Passanante's Home Food Services	347	True Honey Teas	622
Patriotic Shop Inc	11	Uncommon Finds	801
Patty's Piecework	828	Unique Traditional Basketry	817
PawPrint Creations 3D	414	VELUD LLC	642
Pocketz	526	Vintage Glow Candles	107
Pomptilius	235	Virginia Soaps & Scents	608
Pop Art by Elena	215	Watercolor by Leah	209
Preppy Palooza	115	What A Seat	529
Pup My Style	310	Whimsical Door Hanger	439
Rachana Ink	420	Whitley's Peanuts	211
Rambling Ruminations Books	647	Wick Bliss A Candle Company	226
Razzle Dazzle Gifts LLC	811	William's Laser Works	418
Rivah Custom Creations	543	Willow & Thread	207
Riveting Crafts	708	Windmill Heights Garden Center	528
Robin's Nest Egg	707	Wood Speaks To You	532
Roundtree Studio	119	World's Mini Bazaar	1068
Rumalutions LLC	206	Wow Fudge DBA Chocolate Moonshine	103
Rumors Decor	126	Wreath Creations	431
Rustic Flags	846	Wreathtastic Duo	536
Sandyhook Art Glass Studio	203	Yellow Truck Creations	14a
Savory Moco	323	Young Living Essential Oils	332
Scentsy	240	Yummers Jewelry Dzines	432
Scrappe Totes + More	433		
Scrunchies by Linda	422		
Sea Breeze Italian Ice	821		
Silverleaf Creations	303		

Subject to Change

CARLA'S
Custom Creations

Follow Us on  **f**

Carla Beach
CBeach1965@yahoo.com
540-842-1695

VIRGINIA SOAPS & SCENTS

Happy holiday shopping
from Virginia Soaps & Scents

Yellow Truck Creations
Wind Spinners, Garden Flags, Tumblers, Cutting
Boards, Puzzles, Tote Bags, Ornaments, Coasters,
Magnets and more!

☎ 667.942.1250
🌐 YellowTruckCreations.com
✉ Sales@YellowTruckCreations.com
📱 @YellowTruckCreations.com

**Unique, Custom & Personalized Items to
Last a Lifetime**



HAND CRAFTED

Fresh Holiday Arrangements and
Wreaths
Booth 733

Email: gfwcmbwc@gmail.com





Oyster Jewelry
CELEBRATE THE CHESAPEAKE NNC STYLE!

Betty's Corner
Handcrafted Stuffed Toys & Dog Toys

Betty Holman
Owner
Spotsylvania, VA
(941) 246-9349

bettyh.bettyscorner@gmail.com





Creative Works
CRAFTS
Embroidery, Tumblers, & Gifts

   

Home of the Wine Cork Reindeer



Krafts by Kadee
Kraftsbykadee@comcast.net

CHRISTMAS SAVINGS!

MIKE'S

CUSTOM GOLF CARS

TAKE AN ADDITIONAL

\$1,000-\$2,500 OFF

ALL IN-STOCK NEW CARTS

**FREE STORAGE COVER
AND FREE DELIVERY!**

(WITHIN A 100 MILE RADIUS)

**CHRISTMAS SPECIAL!
ICON E-BIKE!** (NORMALLY \$2,895)

DOORBUSTER SPECIAL! \$995!

LIMITED QUANTITIES! EXPIRES DECEMBER 31ST, 2025

LIMIT 1 PER CUSTOMER.



0% Financing & In-House Layaway Available!

Have your new cart delivered just in time for Christmas!

Over 150 NEW carts in stock!

**WE HAVE OVER 50 USED CARTS
STARTING AS LOW AS \$2,995 & UP**

MikesCustomGolfCars.com



NEW & USED • PARTS • SERVICE • TRADE IN'S • FINANCING AVAILABLE

FREDERICKSBURG
540-426-2278
390 Kings Hwy
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
Located on Route 3 East Near Ferry Farm



URBANNA
804-854-2495
679 Browns Ln
Urbanna, VA 23175

TOPPING
804-854-2464
3601 Greys Point Rd
Topping, VA 23169

Located Inside Bethpage Camp Resort Located Inside Greys Point Camp Resort

SEASONAL LOCATIONS: OPEN BY APPOINTMENT UNTIL MARCH 2026

Embroidery gifts!

Business Promotionals!

Day's Creations

Dayscreations@gmail.com

Dayscreations.com

Custom Embroidery

graze craze

CHARCUTERIE BOARDS & BOXES

Celebrate Everything!

1507 Central Park Blvd
 fredericksburg.va@grazecraze.com
 (540) 374-7770




MKO LASER

Transforming ideas to reality, at lightspeed.

Rambling Ruminations Books




For award-winning World War II biographies, hilarious early readers, heart-tugging picture books, and kitchen microbiology!



The new way to PB&J!



BLIND DATE WITH A BOOK STORE

BOOKISH GIFTS

Book sleeves Stickers
 T-shirts Tote Bags
 Frosted Glasses

Blind Date with a Book
 Historical Fiction, Romance,
 Christian, Mystery, Cozy Mystery,
 Fantasy, Young Adult, Spicy!!



THE GLITTERED SQUIRREL



Chick-fil-A

1698 Carl D Silver Pkwy Fredericksburg, VA 22401



*KK's Creations by
Karen*

SHOP YEAR-ROUND AT THE
FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

MIMI'S VINTAGE COTTAGE
3701 LAFAYETTE BLVD.
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22408
540/681-1207

THE COUNTRY GATHERING LILY ROSE & CO.
111 E. MAIN ST. 172 E. DAVIS ST.
ORANGE, VA 22960 CULPEPER, VA 22701
540/661-2516 LILYROSE@GMAIL.COM



SHOP ONLINE



Anne Davis Reborn Doll Artist

www.linktr.ee/annieslittletreasures



The Dazzling Squad

Handmade Diamond Painting and Sequin Art

Facebook: *The Dazzling Squad*

Email: maryanneking83@gmail.com



She Said Yes: Wedding Expo

BEGIN YOUR JOURNEY

Sunday, February 22, 2026



No matter where you are in the planning process,
The She Said Yes: Wedding Expo is the place for brides to be!

**COME AND FIND INSPIRATION FOR
YOUR PERFECT DAY!**

FREDERICKSBURG
CONVENTION CENTER
2371 Carl D Silver Parkway
Fredericksburg, VA 22401



**Holiday Craft Show
Decorations Provided by**

**MEMORABLE
MOMENTS**

MEMORABLE MOMENTS
CAN MAKE YOUR
PARTY OR EVENT MAGICAL.

memorablemomentsva.com
memorablemomentsva@gmail.com
(540) 898 - 8884



FXBG BOAT WATER SPORTS SALE

Get Ready for Summer Fun!

LARGEST BOAT SHOW IN THE AREA

- 80,000+ sq ft of boats under one roof!
- Over 150 boats from various dealers across Virginia & Maryland
- Explore wake boats, pontoon boats, fishing boats, cruisers, jet skis, & more!
- Exclusive Boat Show offers only available at the event!

GET CERTIFIED AT THE SHOW

Boat America presented by the U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliary is offering a boating safety course at the Expo. This course provides the knowledge needed to obtain a boating certificate and may qualify you for insurance discounts.

Scan QR Code to Learn More





HOME SHOW



RENEWAL
by **ANDERSEN**
FULL-SERVICE WINDOW & DOOR REPLACEMENT

FREE!

**THOUSANDS
IN
GIVEAWAYS**

February 13 – 15

Get a jump start on your Spring remodeling, decorating, and landscaping at the FXBG Spring Home Show! Don't miss exclusive Spring Home Show offers & giveaways!



Giveaways



Show Exclusive Deals



All Your Service Needs



Top Local Businesses

Show Hours:

Friday: 1:00pm–6:00pm

Saturday: 9:00am–5:00pm

Sunday: 10:00am–3:00pm



UPCOMING EVENTS

From thrilling expos and engaging festivals to unique markets and creative showcases, there's something for everyone. Whether you're an enthusiast looking to explore new hobbies or simply seeking a fun outing with family and friends, our calendar is packed with opportunities to make memorable experiences.

JANUARY 3-4	Southeastern Sports & TCG Expo
JANUARY 9-11	FXBG Boat & Water Sports Sale
FEBRUARY 7-8	FXBG KidFest
FEBRUARY 13-15	FXBG Spring Home Show
FEBRUARY 22	SHE Said Yes Wedding Expo
FEBRUARY 28	FXBG Wine & Food Expo
MARCH 6-8	All American Reptile & Plant Expo
MARCH 7-8	Grimoire Studios: The Gothic Market
MARCH 13-15	Fredericksburg RV Show
MARCH 28-29	BrickFair LEGO Fan Expo
APRIL 11-12	Spring Arts & Crafts Show
APRIL 25	Dominion Toy Con
MAY 30-31	Card City Expo
JUNE 6	Spring Garage Sale
JUNE 19-20	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo
JUNE 26-28	3 rd Annual FXBG Tattoo Invitational
JULY 18-19	VA International Open IBJJF Jiu-Jitsu Championship
JULY 24-26	Countdown to Christmas Craft Show

F R E D E R I C K S B U R G
C O N V E N T I O N C E N T E R

See More
Online!

